Daiber

JN644 Men's Business Shirt Shortsleeve ﬂ/@er

Classic shirt made of durable mixed fabrics

Easy care poplin with easy care finish

Rounded hem

Washable at 60°C

JN643: Waisted, feminine cut

JN644: Classic fit, lightly waisted, breast pocket 12 x 14 cm, pleats on
rear yoke, removable collar stays

Fabric: Outer fabric (105 g/m?): 50%
cotton, 50% polyester

Country of origin: Bangladesh

Customs tariff number: 62053000

Care instructions:

Partner article:

@  |adies' Business Shirt
Shortsleeve

Art-Nr.: IN643
Available colours
S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL
Weightin g 214 ¢ 218 ¢ 222 ¢ 226 g 2409 260 g 2729
VPE 5/20 5/20 5/20 5/20 5/20 5/20 5/20
(Pcs. per inner packaging
/ pcs. per outer
packaging)
5XL 6XL
Weighting 2849 296 g
VPE 5/20 5/20
(Pcs. per inner packaging
/ pcs. per outer
packaging)
Measurements in cm S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL
1/2 chest 56,00 cm 60,00 cm 64,00 cm 68,00 cm 72,00 cm 76,00 cm 79,00 cm
1/2 waist width 50,00 cm 52,00 cm 56,00 cm 61,00 cm 67,00 cm 72,00 cm 78,00 cm
1/2 bottom width 52,00 cm 55,00 cm 59,00 cm 64,00 cm 69,00 cm 73,00 cm 78,00 cm
length from shoulder 80,00 cm 80,00 cm 82,00 cm 82,00 cm 85,00 cm 85,00 cm 88,00 cm
width breast pocket 12,00 cm 12,00 cm 12,00 cm 12,00 cm 12,00 cm 12,00 cm 12,00 cm
height breast pocket 14,00 cm 14,00 cm 14,00 cm 14,00 cm 14,00 cm 14,00 cm 14,00 cm
sleeve length 27,00 cm 27,00 cm 27,00 cm 27,00 cm 27,00 cm 27,00 cm 27,00 cm
Measurements in cm 5XL 6XL
1/2 chest 82,00 cm 85,00 cm
1/2 waist width 83,00 cm 86,00 cm

1/2 bottom width 84,00 cm 87,00 cm



Measurements in cm
length from shoulder
width breast pocket
height breast pocket
sleeve length

Available colours

B biack (blacke)

. navy (296C)
royal (301C)
wine (195C)
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5XL
88,00 cm
12,00 cm
14,00 cm
27,00 cm

6XL
92,00 cm
12,00 cm
14,00 cm
27,00 cm

B carbon (4250) I ime-green (360C)
orange (1575C) B d 2000)
steel (423U) white (white)
yellow (101C)

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100 (15.0.70467)
OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

easy-care

This special treating makes shirts and blouses especially easy to iron. To preserve this function the textiles should
not be overheated in the tumbler and you should avoid using an overheated iron.
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