


Classic shirt made of durable mixed fabrics

Easy care poplin with easy care finish

Rounded hem

Washable at 60°C

JN643: Waisted, feminine cut

JN644: Classic fit, lightly waisted, breast pocket 12 x 14 cm, pleats on rear yoke, removable collar stays

Fabric: Outer fabric (105 g/m²): 50% cotton, 50% polyester

Country of origin: Bangladesh

Customs tariff number: 62053000

Care instructions:

Partner article:


**Ladies' Business Shirt
Shortsleeve**
Art-Nr.: JN643

Available colours

	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL
Weight in g	214 g	218 g	222 g	226 g	240 g	260 g	272 g
VPE (Pcs. per inner packaging / pcs. per outer packaging)	5/20	5/20	5/20	5/20	5/20	5/20	5/20

	5XL	6XL
Weight in g	284 g	296 g
VPE (Pcs. per inner packaging / pcs. per outer packaging)	5/20	5/20

Measurements in cm	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL
1/2 chest	56,00 cm	60,00 cm	64,00 cm	68,00 cm	72,00 cm	76,00 cm	79,00 cm
1/2 waist width	50,00 cm	52,00 cm	56,00 cm	61,00 cm	67,00 cm	72,00 cm	78,00 cm
1/2 bottom width	52,00 cm	55,00 cm	59,00 cm	64,00 cm	69,00 cm	73,00 cm	78,00 cm
length from shoulder	80,00 cm	80,00 cm	82,00 cm	82,00 cm	85,00 cm	85,00 cm	88,00 cm
width breast pocket	12,00 cm						
height breast pocket	14,00 cm						
sleeve length	27,00 cm						

Measurements in cm	5XL	6XL
1/2 chest	82,00 cm	85,00 cm
1/2 waist width	83,00 cm	86,00 cm
1/2 bottom width	84,00 cm	87,00 cm

Measurements in cm	5XL	6XL
length from shoulder	88,00 cm	92,00 cm
width breast pocket	12,00 cm	12,00 cm
height breast pocket	14,00 cm	14,00 cm
sleeve length	27,00 cm	27,00 cm

Available colours

 black (blackC)	 carbon (425U)	 lime-green (360C)
 navy (296C)	 orange (1575C)	 red (200C)
 royal (301C)	 steel (423U)	 white (white)
 wine (195C)	 yellow (101C)	

Features



OEKO-TEX® Standard 100 (15.0.70467)
OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100



easy-care

This special treating makes shirts and blouses especially easy to iron. To preserve this function the textiles should not be overheated in the tumbler and you should avoid using an overheated iron.